STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

Hawks Valley Phase 5

8416/12389

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H Inlet	2	EACH	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 5,600.00
Engineering @ 12%	-	2,011	ψ 2,000.00	\$ 672.00
Total Cost	†	1	\$ 3,136.00	\$ 6,272.00
3X3 SAS	 	EACH	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 13,000.00
Engineering @ 12%	1		-,	\$ 1,560.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,912.00	\$ 14,560.00
15" RCP Apron End	 	EACH	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 228.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,128.00	\$ 2,128.00
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		+		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		+		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	 	+		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	-	+		l
Engineering @ 12%		1		
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		 		
Engineering @ 12%		+		
Total Cost		 		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		4		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	 	+		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				l
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 22,960.00

Prepared By:	EEA
Date:	3/21/2023

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Hawks Valley Phase 5

8416/12389

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	160	LF	\$ 44.75	\$ 7,160.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 859.20
Total Cost			\$ 50.12	\$ 8,019.20
15" RCP	343	LF	\$ 44.75	\$ 15,349.25
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,841.91
Total Cost	_	<u>_</u>	\$ 50.12	\$ 17,191.16
Storm Sewer Trench Compaction	503	TF	\$ 1.00	\$ 503.00 \$ 60.36
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost			\$ 1.12	
			φ 1.12	φ 303.30
Engineering @ 12%			 	
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%			1	
Total Cost				1
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	-			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	 			1
Engineering @ 12%			<u> </u>	
Total Cost				1
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
				†
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	 			I
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	 		<u> </u>	1
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	 			1
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	┙ ーーーー└			⊥ -
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 25,773.72

Prepared By:	EEA
Date:	3/21/2023